ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
MGT12024UB-W38 Protechnic 24V 1.3A
cabinet cooling fan
SKU: 919017724023
Price: $15.33
Categories: Fans
Tags: Protechnic
Product Link:
binet-cooling-fan/
Product Description
Model: MGT12024UB-W38
Size: 120*120*38mm
Voltage: 24V
Current/Power: 1.30A 31.2W
Air Volume: 193CFM
Air Pressure: 14.5mmAq
Speed: 4000RPM
Noise: 57dBA
Lifespan: 50000h
Weight: 300G
Bearing Structure: Ball Bearing
Wiring: Lead Type
Temperature Range: -10~70°C
Frame: Plastic
New Protechnic Yongli MGT12024UB-W38 12038 24V 1.3A cabinet cooling fan
MGT12024UB-W38 Protechnic 24V 1.3A cabinet cooling fan
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: